
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
99 
74 
81 
19 
35 

951 
6 

58 
12 
59 

Class 
8C 
8B 
8D 
8C 
8C 
8C 
8B 
8B 
8A 
8A 

Name 
Peter Nilsson 
Andreas Thylander 
Turo Levänen 
Marcus Gattinger 
Jack Höglund 
Andreas Isaksson 
Hans-Allan Eliasson 
Ingemar Persson 
Joacim Sjöberg 
Karl-Ove Qvarfordt 

Make 
Porsche 911/996 
986 Boxster S 
968 turbo 
944 turbo 
Cayman Cup 
Porsche  944 Turbo 
968 
944 S2 
944 S2 
944 S2 

Best Tm 
1:14.140 
1:14.883 
1:15.087 
1:15.411 
1:15.667 
1:16.485 
1:17.722 
1:18.079 
1:18.463 
1:20.372 

Diff 

0.743 
0.947 
1.271 
1.527 
2.345 
3.582 
3.939 
4.323 
6.232 

In Lap 
4 

11 
9 

10 
18 

8 
11 
12 
10 

5 

Laps 
5 

13 
11 
10 
18 
13 
11 
19 
10 
11 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Porsche Sports Cup 2020 
Porsche Sports Cup 

Tidskval klass 8 

Qualifying started at 13:00:00 

Gelleråsen 2,400 km 

2020-07-04 13:00 


